
 
 

 

 

 

2019 LAW SCHOOL RECRUITMENT FOR 2020 SUMMER ASSOCIATE PROGRAM 

LAW SCHOOL/JOB FAIR RECRUITMENT 

Boston University Resume Collect:  Summer 2019 

Brooklyn OCI:  Tuesday, July 30, 2019 

Chicago-Kent OCI:  Thursday, August 8, 2019 

Columbia Resume Collect:  Summer 2019 

Cook County Minority Job Fair OCI:  Tuesday, July 23, 2019 

Cornell OCI:  Monday, August 5, 2019 

Duke Resume Collect:  Summer 2019 

Fordham OCI:  Monday, July 29, 2019 

George Washington OCI:  Wednesday, August 7, 2019 

Georgetown  OCI:  Wednesday, August 7, 2019 

Harvard Resume Collect:  Summer 2019 

Loyola Patent Law Program OCI:  Thursday, July 25, 2019 

Loyola University Chicago OCI:  Thursday, August 8, 2019 

New York University OCI:  Monday, August 5, 2019 

Northwestern OCI:  Tuesday, August 6, 2019 

Notre Dame OCI:  Thursday, August 8, 2019 

Stanford Resume Collect:  Summer 2019 

University of California – Berkeley OCI:  Wednesday, July 31, 2019 

University of California – Los Angeles OCI:  Wednesday, July 31, 2019 

University of Chicago OCI:  Thursday, August 8, 2019 

University of Illinois OCI:  Wednesday, August 7, 2019 

University of Michigan OCI:  Thursday, August 1, 2019 

University of Minnesota OCI:  Wednesday, August 14, 2019 

University of Pennsylvania Resume Collect:  Summer 2019 

University of Southern California OCI:  Thursday, August 1, 2019 

University of Texas – Austin Resume Collect:  Summer 2019 

University of Virginia Resume Collect:  Summer 2019 

Vanderbilt Resume Collect:  Summer 2019 

Washington University in St. Louis OCI:  Tuesday, August 13, 2019 

Yale Resume Collect:  Summer 2019 
 
 

 


